
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.5 6.2 596.0 23,602 23,602 23,042 102.4 36.4

8/2(金) 晴れ 31.9 13.4 770.1 30,496 54,098 46,084 117.4 47.1

8/3(土) 晴れ 33.1 12.0 690.7 27,352 81,449 69,126 117.8 42.2

8/4(日) 晴れ 32.6 11.0 633.0 25,067 106,516 92,168 115.6 38.7

8/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.0 8.5 532.9 21,103 127,619 115,210 110.8 32.6

8/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 4.7 493.2 19,531 147,150 138,252 106.4 30.1

8/7(水) 曇り一時雨 29.6 0.6 268.6 10,637 157,786 161,294 97.8 16.4

8/8(木) 晴れ 29.3 9.2 583.7 23,115 180,901 184,336 98.1 35.7

8/9(金) 晴れ 31.0 12.9 752.3 29,791 210,692 207,378 101.6 46.0

8/10(土) 晴れ 30.8 10.1 647.6 25,645 236,337 230,420 102.6 39.6

8/11(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.1 6.8 459.5 18,196 254,533 253,462 100.4 28.1

8/12(月) 曇り時々雨 27.3 0.0 81.5 3,227 257,760 276,505 93.2 5.0

8/13(火) 曇り時々雨 30.9 1.4 396.5 15,701 273,462 299,547 91.3 24.2

8/14(水) 曇りのち晴れ 30.9 4.7 359.8 14,248 287,710 322,589 89.2 22.0

8/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.7 10.5 598.5 23,701 311,410 345,631 90.1 36.6

8/16(金) 晴れ 33.3 9.8 590.6 23,388 334,798 368,673 90.8 36.1

8/17(土) 晴れ 33.1 11.6 667.0 26,413 361,211 391,715 92.2 40.8

8/18(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 5.1 495.0 19,602 380,813 414,757 91.8 30.3

8/19(月) 晴れのち曇り 31.0 10.8 737.7 29,213 410,026 437,799 93.7 45.1

8/20(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 9.1 631.3 24,999 435,026 460,841 94.4 38.6

8/21(水) 晴れ 30.4 10.7 637.1 25,229 460,255 483,883 95.1 38.9

8/22(木) 曇り 33.1 2.2 439.4 17,400 477,655 506,925 94.2 26.9

8/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 37.0 8.9 507.1 20,081 497,736 529,967 93.9 31.0

8/24(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.6 0.9 245.4 9,718 507,454 553,009 91.8 15.0

8/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 31.2 1.2 297.0 11,761 519,215 576,051 90.1 18.2

8/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.6 7.7 605.3 23,970 543,185 599,093 90.7 37.0

8/27(火) 曇りのち一時雨 33.9 3.7 444.9 17,618 560,803 622,135 90.1 27.2

8/28(水) 曇り 29.9 1.2 406.6 16,101 576,905 645,177 89.4 24.8

8/29(木) 曇り 30.1 0.0 275.0 10,890 587,795 668,219 88.0 16.8

8/30(金) 曇り 32.8 4.2 474.5 18,790 606,585 691,261 87.8 29.0

8/31(土) 曇り時々雨 30.1 0.1 150.0 5,940 612,525 714,303 85.8 9.2

℃ h 15467.8 612,525

31.3 6.43 499.0 19,759

4.99 592.6 23,042
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